AT84AS003-EB Evaluation Board
..............................................................................................
User Guide
Table of Contents
Section 1
Introduction ........................................................................................... 1-1
1.1 Scope........................................................................................................1-1
1.2 Description ................................................................................................1-1

0905C–BDC–09/07
Section 6
Ordering Information
Table 6-1.
Part Number Package Temperature Range Screening Comments
AT84XAS003TP EBGA 317 Ambient Prototype
Prototype version
Please contact your local sales
office
AT84AS003CTP EBGA 317
Commercial “C”
0°C < TC; TJ < 90°C
Standard
AT84AS003VTP EBGA 317
Industrial “V” grade
-20°C < TC; TJ < 110°C
Standard
AT84XAS003TPY
EBGA 317
RoHS
Ambient Prototype
Please contact your local Sales
office
AT84AS003CTPY
EBGA 317
RoHS
Commercial "C" grade
0°C < TC; TJ < 90°C
Standard
AT84AS003VTPY
EBGA 317
RoHS
Industrial "V" grade
-20°C < TC; TJ < 110°C
Standard
AT84AS003TP-EB EBGA 317 Ambient Prototype Evaluation kit
AT84AS003-EB Evaluation Kit User Guide 6-1
 0905C–BDC–09/07
Ordering Information
6-2 AT84AS003-EB Evaluation Kit User Guide
0905C–BDC–09/07